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CLASSICS

SANGRIA

POMEGRANATE MARTINI 
tito’s handmade vodka, orange liqueur, 
pomegranate, lemon

NITRO ESPRESSO MARTINI 
vanilla vodka, espresso vodka, coffee liqueur,  
cold brew, irish cream float

MARGARITA  
blanco tequila, orange liqueur, agave, lime, salt rim

OLD FASHIONED 
redemption bourbon, vanilla brown sugar,  
angostura bitters, spiced cranberry bitters

FRENCH 75 
sparkling wine, tanqueray gin, lemon

MAI TAI 
appleton signature rum, orange liqueur, lime,  
pineapple, house-made orgeat

14.5 
 

 

16 
 

14 

15 
 

15 

14 
 

RED SANGRIA 
merlot, cabernet sauvignon, don q pasión rum, 
orange liqueur, lemon

SUNSPLASH SANGRIA 
pinot grigio, orange vodka, elderflower, gran gala,  
hibiscus, lemon, mango

14 
 

14 
 



BLUEBERRY HIBISCUS  
blueberry-infused tito’s handmade vodka,  
house-made hibiscus lemonade  

DESERT FLOWER  
espolòn reposado tequila, pelotón de la muerte mezcal,  
elderflower liqueur, lemon, prickly pear

LYCHEE MARTINI 
tito’s handmade vodka, lychee, honey

THE STOWAWAY 
appleton signature rum, chinola passionfruit liqueur,  
lime, pineapple, bitters

PALOMA ROSA 
blanco tequila, grapefruit, lime, prosecco rosé

SUMMERTIME SPRITZ 
sparkling wine, elderflower, pear, white cranberry

PALOMA PURA | NON-ALCOHOLIC 
agave, lime, grapefruit soda

BERRY SPARKLER | NON-ALCOHOLIC 
blueberry, house-made hibiscus lemonade, bubbles

PARADISI  SPRITZ | NON-ALCOHOLIC 
fre alcohol-removed sparkling wine,  
ritual apertif alternative, grapefruit
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15 

14 

9 

9 

9 

CREATIONS
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CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE
glass | bottle

ROSÉ
glass | bottle

GAMBINO 
Prosecco DOC  |  Veneto, Italy

LA MARCA 
Prosecco Rosé  |  Veneto, Italy

48

 
44 

13

 
12 

MIRAVAL | STUDIO 
Rosé  |  Méditerranée, France

WHISPERING ANGEL 
Rosé  |  Côtes de Provence, France

44

 
56

12

 
15



WHITES
glass | bottle
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AUGUST KESSLER | R 
Riesling  |  Rheingau, Germany

TERRAS GAUDA 
Albariño  |  Rías Baixas, Spain

GAMBINO | IL MASSO 
Pinot Grigio  |  Friuli, Italy

SANTA MARGHERITA 
Pinot Grigio  |  Alto Adige, Italy

WHITEHAVEN 
Sauvignon Blanc  |  Marlborough, New Zealand

J DE VILLEBOIS 
Sauvignon Blanc  |  France

J LOHR | RIVERSTONE 
Chardonnay  |  Arroyo Seco, CA

SONOMA-CUTRER 
Chardonnay  |  Sonoma Coast, CA

ROMBAUER 
Chardonnay  |  Carneros, CA

44 

42 

44
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ARGYLE | BLOOM HOUSE 
Pinot Noir  |  Willamette Valley, OR

BÖEN 
Pinot Noir  |  California 
 
BELLE GLOS | CLARK & TELEPHONE 
Pinot Noir  |  Santa Maria Valley, CA

SAN POLO | RUBIO 
Super Tuscan  |  Tuscany, Italy

CHÂTEAU LA NERTHE 
Côtes du Rhône  |  Rhône Valley, France

MARKHAM 
Merlot  |  Napa Valley, CA

ALTA VISTA 
Malbec  |  Mendoza, Argentina
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DOMAINES COMTE DE MALET ROQUEFORT 
Bordeaux Supérieur  |  Bordeaux, France

CAYMUS | CONUNDRUM 
Red Blend  |  California

ORIN SWIFT | ABSTRACT 
Red Blend  |  California

J LOHR | SEVEN OAKS 
Cabernet Sauvignon  |  Paso Robles, CA

RODNEY STRONG 
Cabernet Sauvignon  |  Alexander Valley, CA

CAYMUS  
Cabernet Sauvignon  |  Napa Valley, CA

QUILT 
Cabernet Sauvignon  |  Napa Valley, CA

52 

48 

78 

44 

60 
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liter
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16 

25 

20 



BUD LIGHT, BUDWEISER, COORS LIGHT

CORONA EXTRA

AMSTEL LIGHT

HEINEKEN

BLUE MOON

STELLA ARTOIS | LIBERTÉ | NON-ALCOHOLIC

ANGRY ORCHARD CIDER | CRISP APPLE | GF

6

6.5

7

7

7

6

6

HIGH NOON SELTZER | ROTATING SELECTION | GF 7

BEER

GF = GLUTEN FREE
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CANS

BOTTLES

DRAFTS

MICHELOB ULTRA

LAGUNITAS

STELLA ARTOIS

YUENGLING | TRADITIONAL LAGER

BARREL OF MONKS | SINGLE IN HAVANA BLONDE ALE

SAM ADAMS | BOSTON LAGER

SAM ADAMS | SEASONAL

SIXPOINT | RESIN DIPA

ISLAMORADA | ISLAND CITRUS ALE

GUINNESS

6

7

7

7

7

7

7
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7
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Absolut

Absolut Vanilia

Belvedere

Grey Goose

Grey Goose Le Citron

Grey Goose L’Orange

Ketel One

New Amsterdam

Stoli Elit

Three Olives Espresso

Tito’s Handmade

VODKA

Bombay London Dry

Bombay Sapphire

Hendrick’s

New Amsterdam

Tanqueray

Amaro Nonino

Aperol

Campari

Lillet Blanc

GIN

AMARI & APERIT IVI

21 Seeds Cucumber Jalapeño

Camarena Silver

Casamigos Añejo

Casamigos Blanco

Casamigos Reposado

Don Julio 1942

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado

Espolòn Reposado

Ghost Blanco

Patrón Silver

Pelotón de la Muerte Espadín

Tres Agaves Blanco

Tres Agaves Reposado

Bacardí Black

Bacardí Superior

Captain Morgan

Malibu

Planteray Dark

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

RUM

SPIRITS

8
B

O
-0

3
2

5



Angel’s Envy

Basil Hayden’s

Bulleit

Bulleit Rye

Crown Royal

Jack Daniel’s

Jameson

Jim Beam

Jim Beam Apple

Maker’s Mark

Redemption

Redemption Rye

Seagram’s 7

Woodford Reserve

The Balvenie Doublewood 12 Year 

Dewar’s

The Glenlivet 12 Year

The Glenlivet 18 Year 

Johnnie Walker Black Label

The Macallan 12 Year

Carpano Antica Formula

Hennessy VS

Trincheri Dry

Amaretto Disaronno

Apple Schnapps

Baileys Irish Cream

Butterscotch Schnapps

Chambord

Cointreau

Crème de Cacao

Frangelico

Grand Marnier

Kahlúa

Kamora

Licor 43

Peach Schnapps

Romana Sambuca

St Elder

Villa Massa Limoncello

WHISKEY SCOTCH

COGNAC & VERMOUTH

CORDIALS & LIQUEURS
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CHEESECAKE | GF 
chef’s seasonal inspiration

SEVEN-LAYER CHOCOLATE CAKE | GF 
chocolate frosting, hot fudge, 
maldon sea salt, raspberry coulis

KEY LIME PIE | GF 
key lime custard, graham crust, whipped cream

10.5 

12 
 

11 

AFTER DINNER

LAST CALL

NITRO ESPRESSO MARTINI  
vanilla vodka, espresso vodka, coffee liqueur,  
cold brew, irish cream float

CARAJILLO 
espolòn reposado tequila, licor 43, coffee, vanilla

DERBY STREET COFFEE 
kahlúa, baileys, frangelico, whipped cream, spiced sugar rim

16 
 

15 

12 

Before placing your order, please inform your server if a person in your party has 
a food allergy. We take the responsibility of safely serving our guests with food 
allergies & dietary restrictions very seriously, and we’re proud of our extensive 
protocols. Ask us about them!

GF = GLUTEN FREE
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